

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13009/2022

Bhagirath Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sushil Solanki

For Respondent(s) : -

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR**

Order

10/10/2022

Learned counsel for the petitioner to file PF and notices within three days whereafter process be issued to the respondents.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J

22-Devesh/-

सत्यमेव जयते