

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13009/2022

Bhagirath Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sushil Solanki

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

10/05/2023

List this matter after summer vacation while showing name of Mr. R.S.Saluja, as counsel for the applicant in the cause list.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

29-Taruna/-