

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13009/2022

Bhagirath Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bhakti Singh.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

09/11/2023

1. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for time to file reply.
2. Time prayed for is allowed.
3. List the petition on 11.12.2023.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

159-Rmathur/-