

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13009/2022

Bhagirath Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Ayushee Solanki for Mr. Sushil Solanki

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahaveer Bishnoi, AAG

HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

15/03/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file rejoinder.

List the matter after two weeks.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J **(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ**